
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-205. Exam Schedule

Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B19-503  Gusev A.I.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-601  Shvedenko S.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information integration in financial monitoring (advanced level)  M19-782,

M19-784  Bazhan T.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Information integration in financial monitoring (advanced level)  M19-781

 Bazhan T.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-503, B18-513  Shvedenko S.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S19-401, S19-402  Oblizina S.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-161  Oblizina S.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-103  Soloviev V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B19-501  Gusev A.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-204  Maslov A.K.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S18-402  Kuzovlev A.I.
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S17-103, S17-201, S17-301  Gusev A.I.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B19-514  Gusev A.I.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-103  Hangulyan E.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-105  Hangulyan E.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-302  Beloborodov V.N.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-301  Beloborodov V.N.
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Criminal Law  S17-713  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Mon, 08 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-201, B19-205  Koshelkin A.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-202  Koshelkin A.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-161  Oblizina S.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-513  Kostin A.B.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical methods in quantum physics (part 2)  B17-212  Kashurnikov V.A.,

Krasavin A.V.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  B17-101  Savander V.I.
Tue, 16 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematics  I19-02  Petrova M.A.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  B17-514, B17-594

 Klimov V.V.
Wed, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics, Quantum Mechanics  B17-V01

 Kondratiev K.A.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of heat and mass transfer (part 1)  B17-101  Korsun A.S.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  S17-101  Mur V.D., Korneev F.A.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutrino Physics  M19-105  Somov S.V.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-102  Suharev M.B.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  B17-515, B17-565

 Varfolomeev A.A.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-702  Mironova N.B.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical Electronics and Transducers  B17-301  Glyanenko A.S.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  B18-701  Bochkova S.S.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S18-701  Bochkova S.S.




